https://www.civcastusa.com/project/61cc77d0ce70836917b124f0/summary to the Central Texas Regional
Mobility Authority (Authority), by 2:00 PM local time, August 11, 2022. The bids will be publicly
posted via the project’s CivCast website within 48 hours after the bids are opened.

The contractor will have two-hundred forty-three (243) working days after the date stated in the written
Notice to Proceed to substantially complete the project, and an additional twenty (20) working days
achieve full completion of all work. The Authority reserves the right to make changes in the work to

[...]

race, religion, color, sex or national origin, except where religion, sex or national origin is a
bona fide occupational qualification reasonably necessary to the normal operation of the
Contractor.

Dan Williams Company

16th September 22

Allen Yu
Typewriter
Six Million Nine Hundred Three Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven

Allen Yu
Typewriter
6,903,147.18

Allen Yu
Typewriter
Eighteen

Additional Requirements:

A. If the proposer is a corporation, enter state or country of incorporation in addition to the business
address. If the proposer is a partnership, enter state or country of formation. If the proposer is a